



materiale de constructii

I.D.: 49959964

Data publicarii	22.09.20	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 767,03 RON - 767,03 RON

Descriere: ciocan plastic 1 13,45 13,45 chit 12 16,81 201,72 perie sarma 1 3,36 3,36 cm 11 4 26,89 107,56 ciocan 1 12,61 12,61 mufa apa 3 2,94 8,82 lacat 1 27,73 27,73 disc motocoasa 1 15,13 15,13 robinet coltar 2 11,77 23,54 redus pvc 50-32 1 2,1 2,1 cot 50 45 2 1,43 2,86 bec 20 7,56 151,2 tub neon 2 5,04 10,08 piulita m 14 4 0,42 1,68 saiba m 14 5 0,51 2,55 tabla dreapta 6 25,21 151,26 disc metal 1 2,94 2,94 diblu 6x80 10 0,25 2,5 negrese 150 0,042 6,3 bitz 1 2,52 2,52 disc metal 230 1 8,4 8,4 surub m 10 8 0,67 5,36 saiba m 10 8 0,25 2 piulita m 10 8 0,17 1,36
